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SUCHETA

32371401

32345402

12275401

32373903

32371402

32371403

32371401

12275401

32373903

32371402

32371403

32371401

32373903

32371402

32371403

STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4

PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
INFORMATION SECURITY AND 4
CYBER LAWS SEMESTER
4
INDIAN ECONOMY-II OR SEMESTER
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER
LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
4
INDIAN ECONOMY-II OR SEMESTER
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER
LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER
LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

24

25

22

23

18

21

23

16

14

19

25

25

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok



164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

20058568034

20058568034

20058568035

20058568035

20058568035

20058568035

20058568035

20058568036

20058568036

20058568036

20058568036

20058568036

20058568037

20058568037

20058568037

SUCHETA

SUCHETA

32371401

32345402

TANISHKA JAISWAL 12325906

TANISHKA JAISWAL 32373903

TANISHKA JAISWAL 32371402

TANISHKA JAISWAL 32371403

TANISHKA JAISWAL 32371401

TISNOOR SINGH
CHADHA
TISNOOR SINGH
CHADHA
TISNOOR SINGH
CHADHA
TISNOOR SINGH
CHADHA
TISNOOR SINGH
CHADHA
VAIBHAV
UMRAVAL
VAIBHAV
UMRAVAL
VAIBHAV
UMRAVAL

32373903

32371402

32371403

32371401

32345402

32373903

32371402

32371403

STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4

PRACTICAL)

INFORMATION SECURITY AND
CYBER LAWS

GOVERNANCE : ISSUES &
CHALLENGES

STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR
RESEARCH METHODS

LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+

PRACTICAL)

STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL)

SEMESTER
4
SEMESTER
4
SEMESTER
4
SEMESTER
4
SEMESTER
4
SEMESTER

STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4

PRACTICAL)

STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR
RESEARCH METHODS

LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+

PRACTICAL)

STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL)

SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER
4

SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4

PRACTICAL)

INFORMATION SECURITY AND
CYBER LAWS

STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR
RESEARCH METHODS

LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+

PRACTICAL)

STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL)

SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER
4
SEMESTER
4
SEMESTER

4
SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

24

24

16

17

10

14

25

23

23

24

17

14

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok



179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

20058568037

20058568037

20058568038

20058568038

20058568038

20058568038

20058568038

20058568039

20058568039

20058568039

20058568039

20058568039

20058568040

20058568040

20058568040

VAIBHAV
UMRAVAL

VAIBHAV
UMRAVAL

VARSHA

VARSHA

VARSHA

VARSHA

VARSHA

AKSHAT SHARMA

AKSHAT SHARMA

AKSHAT SHARMA

AKSHAT SHARMA

AKSHAT SHARMA

ANISHA GUPTA

ANISHA GUPTA

ANISHA GUPTA

32371401

12555423

32373903

32371402

32371403

32371401

12555423

32373903

32371402

32371403

32371401

32345402

32345402

32373903

32371402

STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4

PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
. . 4
Fitness & Exercise Management SEMESTER
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER
LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
. . 4
Fitness & Exercise Management SEMESTER
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER
LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
INFORMATION SECURITY AND 4
CYBER LAWS SEMESTER
INFORMATION SECURITY AND 4
CYBER LAWS SEMESTER
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER
LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

14

21

16

21

20

23

10

15

10

15

23

15

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok



194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

20058568040

20058568040

20058568041

20058568041

20058568041

20058568041

20058568041

20058568042

20058568042

20058568042

20058568042

20058568042

20058568043

20058568043

20058568043

ANISHA GUPTA
ANISHA GUPTA
BHAVNEET SINGH
BHAVNEET SINGH
BHAVNEET SINGH
BHAVNEET SINGH
BHAVNEET SINGH
VAIBHAW NATH
VAIBHAW NATH
VAIBHAW NATH
VAIBHAW NATH
VAIBHAW NATH
Dipanshu

Dipanshu

Dipanshu

32371403

32371401

32373903

32371402

32371403

32371401

32345402

32373903

32371402

32371403

32371401

32345402

32371403

32371401

32345402

STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER
LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
INFORMATION SECURITY AND 4
CYBER LAWS SEMESTER
STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER
LINEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
INFORMATION SECURITY AND 4
CYBER LAWS SEMESTER
STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 4
(THEORY+ PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
STATISTICAL INFERENCE (THEORY+ 4
PRACTICAL) SEMESTER
INFORMATION SECURITY AND 4
CYBER LAWS SEMESTER

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

16

10

10

10

12

15

21

18

22

14

14

18

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Not E

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok

Ok



. STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES FOR 4
209 20058568043  Dipanshu 32373903 RESEARCH METHODS SEMESTER Not E

210 20058568043  Dipanshu 32371402 -INEAR MODELS (THEORY+ 4 25,00

PRACTICAL) SEMESTER 17 Ok



	Marks 568 : Bachelor of Science (Honours Course) Statistics, 4, SEMESTER, 2021-2022-MAY:REGULAR, IA

